LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren Il weibl.

StandNr: 75

Spies, Ulrike #554

StartNr: 554

24. Oktober 2021

8:36

HS SV Beltershausen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

307.8

(293)

103.5 100.8 103.5
237 0 0 0 0 OO OO

19

359 (8.), 281 (16.), 278 (25.)
34.5(7.),37.3(10.),41.7 (21.)

0.67 mm links, 0.16 mm hoch

1.27, horizontal: 1.39, vertikal: 1.15

Serie 1:
10.2*
10.0 \}

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
10.3*
9.8

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.8*
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 10.2*
10.8* 9.5+«

34.5(7.),37.3(10.), 72.3 (2.)
0.32 mm links, 0.11 mm tief
1.31, horizontal: 1.54, vertikal: 1.03

104~ 9.9~
104~ 9.9+

138.7 (12.), 150.7 (17.), 152.6 (11.)
0.88 mm links, 0.16 mm tief
1.54, horizontal: 1.71, vertikal: 1.35

10.7* 10.1 «
10.2* 10.7*

41.7 (21.), 63.0 (22.), 66.1 (28.)
0.82 mm links, 0.77 mm hoch
0.87, horizontal: 0.86, vertikal: 0.87

9.9~
10.2*

10.5*
10.1 %

104~
10.8*

9.9v¢
10.1+

9.8
10.3*




